General information about company

Scrip code 543933

NSE Symbol CYIENTDLM
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE055S01018
Name of the company Cyient DLM Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 5.54
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 12.56
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 11.8
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 11.67
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 12.34




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
£ £ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. afe N }ngias a 70 0L 1 of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . . % _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID =(dV)+ Total as a
(ID (III) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 52865892 52865892 66.66 52865892 52865892 | 66.66
Group
(B) Public 77905 26440232 26440232 33.34 26440232 26440232 | 33.34
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 77906 79306124 79306124 100 79306124 79306124 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Ig]}?mber of
No. Of »asa % Number of leiireZd or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | P - 2% Sub-categorization of shares
otherwise
No. of . conversion of | (XII)
Category Shares Shares Underlying -} = rtible encumbered | Number of
Category | of Underlylpg Underlying Outstanq "% | securities (as (XIIT) equity shares
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding " a percentage Asa As a .
I convertible W ¢ securities £ diluted dematerialized
(ID) securities Arrants and No. Of | O aruted % of % of | form (XIV) } ) )
h ital Sub Sub Sub
X (Xi) Warrant share capital) total | No. | total
) (Xigr?efl) ’ (XD= (VID+ | No. (@) Shares (a). Shares ca tegory c.a}tegory c?}!:egory
(X)As a % of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 66.66 15942326 | 30.16 52865892
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 33.34 26440232 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15942326 | 20.1 79306124 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares . % of total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of . . . shares held . . Total
paid up paid-up | underlying a shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal as
Sr. of the shareholders . . ; (VI = 2% of
Shareholders (I) (IIT) equity shares | equity Dep0.51t0ry (V) H(V)+ as per SCRR, 1957)
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class TOt"fll
held (V) (A+B+C2) X & 358 | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(d) Any Other 1 52865892 52865892 | 66.66 52865892 52865892 | 66.66
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 52865892 52865892 66.66 52865892 52865892 | 66.66
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 52865892 52865892 | 66.66 52865892 52865892 | 66.66
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 9 13358969 13358969 16.84 13358969 13358969 | 16.84
© Alternate 3 299494 299494 | 0.38 299494 299494 |0.38
Investment Funds
©) glsuram_e ) 170676 170676 0.22 170676 170676 | 0.22
ompanies
. NBFCs registered
@ with RBI 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 [0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 15 13831139 13831139 17.44 13831139 13831139 | 17.44

)

Institutions (Foreign)




(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

42

3867715

3867715

4.88

3867715

3867715

4.88

(©)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

207998

207998

0.26

207998

207998

0.26

Sub-Total (B)(2)

46

4075713

4075713

5.14

4075713

4075713

5.14

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1560

1560

1560

1560

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

2912

2912

2912

2912

(e

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

74935

6893468

6893468

8.69

6893468

6893468

8.69

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

141009

141009

0.18

141009

141009

0.18

(1)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

1247

316388

316388

0.4

316388

316388

0.4

M

Bodies Corporate

376

890784

890784

1.12

890784

890784

1.12

(m)

Any Other
(specify)

1278

287259

287259

0.36

287259

287259

0.36

Sub-Total (B)(4)

77844

8533380

8533380

10.76

8533380

8533380

10.76

Total Public
Shareholding

77905

26440232

26440232

33.34

26440232

26440232

33.34




(B)=(B)(1)+(B)

(2)+B)(3)*+(B)

4

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 77906 79306124 79306124 100 79306124 79306124 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 77906 79306124 79306124 100 79306124 79306124 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
Ro. Of asa % Number of Locked | plodged

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full . ur}? °r OXI? cxe ptﬁ ged of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | it shares (XII) otherwise Number of

Underlying . Outstanding | convertible encumbered equity shares

. Underlying . XIII) :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities (as a ( held in
. Outstanding . .

convertible Warrants securities and | percentage of As a % As a % | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of _ dllqted share of total N of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | N, (a) Shares |, | Shares category | category | category

(a) (VIDHX) As a held | @ | held Q) (ii) (i)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(d) 66.66 159423261 30.16 52865892
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 66.66 15942326 | 30.16 52865892
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.66 15942326 | 30.16 52865892
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 16.84 13358969 0 0 0
() 0.38 299494 0 0 0
e 0.22 170676 0 0 0
(e)
6)] 0 2000 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)

17.44 13831139 0 0 0
(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 4.88 3867715 0 0 0
(e) 0.26 207998 0 0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 5.14 4075713 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0 1560 0 0 0
(c) 0 2912 0 0 0
(2) 8.69 6893468 0 0 0
(h) 0.18 141009 0 0 0
(1) 0.4 316388 0 0 0
M 1.12 890784 0 0 0
(m) 0.36 287259 0 0 0
(ségb'TOtal (B) 10.76 8533380 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B)(1)+ 33.34 26440232 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 15942326 | 20.1 79306124
Total (A+B+C 100 15942326 | 20.1 79306124

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CYIENT LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACI4487]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52865892

52865892

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

52865892

52865892

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.66

66.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

52865892

52865892

Class eg:y

Total

52865892

52865892




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

66.66

66.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

66.66

66.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

15942326

15942326

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

30.16

30.16

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

52865892

52865892




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI PRUDENTIAL
INNOVATION FUND

DSP INDIA
T.I.G.E.R. FUND

HDFC MUTUAL
FUND - HDFC
DEFENCE FUND

NIPPON LIFE INDIA
TRUSTEE LTD-A/C
NIPPON POWER & 1

MOTILAL OSWAL
NIFTY MICROCAP 250
INDEX FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAAAIO038F

AAAIJD0430B

AAATH1809A

AAATR0090B

AACTM3577A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1220000

1002966

3799476

5012139

880874

11915455

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1220000

1002966

3799476

5012139

880874

11915455

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.26

4.79

6.32

15.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1220000

1002966

3799476

5012139

880874

11915455

Class eg:y

Total

1220000

1002966

3799476

5012139

880874

11915455

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

1.26

4.79

6.32

1.11

15.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.26

4.79

6.32

15.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1220000

1002966

3799476

5012139

880874

11915455

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BNP PARIBAS FINANCIAL MARKETS - ODI

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAGFB5324G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

844103

844103

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

844103

844103

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

844103

844103

Class eg:y

Total

844103

844103

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.06

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

844103

844103

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Trusts

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1275

1278

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3274

283758

227

287259

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3274

283758

227

287259

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3274

283758

227

287259

Class eg:y




Total

3274

283758

227

287259

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3274

283758

227

287259

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







