General information about company	
Scrip code	543933
NSE Symbol	CYIENTDLM
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE055S01018
Name of the company	Cyient DLM Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	5.54
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	12.56
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	11.8
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	11.67
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	12.34

			Table l	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each c of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	52865892			52865892	66.66	52865892		52865892	66.66
(B)	Public	77905	26440232			26440232	33.34	26440232		26440232	33.34
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	77906	79306124			79306124	100	79306124		79306124	100

Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding	of specifi	ied securitie	S

Category	Category	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I) s (shareholder (II)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group			66.66	15942326	30.16			52865892			
(B)	Public			33.34					26440232	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total			100	15942326	20.1			79306124	0	0	0

	Table 1	II - Stateme	nt showing s	shareholo	ding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promot	er Group				
			N CC 11	No. Of	N. OC.1	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding pattern	of the Pro	moter and Promo	oter Group	1					
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	52865892			52865892	66.66	52865892		52865892	66.66	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	52865892			52865892	66.66	52865892		52865892	66.66	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	52865892			52865892	66.66	52865892		52865892	66.66	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patter	n of the Pul	blic shareholder	1		l		•	I	
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	9	13358969			13358969	16.84	13358969		13358969	16.84	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	3	299494			299494	0.38	299494		299494	0.38	
(e)	Insurance Companies	2	170676			170676	0.22	170676		170676	0.22	
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		15	13831139			13831139	17.44	13831139		13831139	17.44	
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)										

(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	42	3867715		3867715	4.88	3867715	3867715	4.88
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	4	207998		207998	0.26	207998	207998	0.26
Sub-Total (B)(2)		46	4075713		4075713	5.14	4075713	4075713	5.14
(3)	Central Governmen	ı ıt / State Gove	rnment(s)	L		1			
(4)	Non-institutions								
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	1560		1560	0	1560	1560	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	2912		2912	0	2912	2912	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	74935	6893468		6893468	8.69	6893468	6893468	8.69
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	141009		141009	0.18	141009	141009	0.18
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1247	316388		316388	0.4	316388	316388	0.4
(1)	Bodies Corporate	376	890784		890784	1.12	890784	890784	1.12
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1278	287259		287259	0.36	287259	287259	0.36
Sub-Total (B)(4)		77844	8533380		8533380	10.76	8533380	8533380	10.76
Total Public Shareholding		77905	26440232		26440232	33.34	26440232	26440232	33.34

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)													
С	Table IV - Statemer	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		77906	79306124			79306124	100	79306124		79306124	100		
Total (A+B+C)		77906	79306124			79306124	100	79306124		79306124	100		

	Т	able II - Stat	ement showing	ng shareholding	pattern o	f the Pr	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a			Shar pled othe encu	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) Number of equity shares held in		Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	oter and Pro	noter Gro	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(d)				66.66	15942326	30.16			52865892			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.66	15942326	30.16			52865892			
(2)	Foreign	•										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.66	15942326	30.16			52865892			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	oattern of the Publi	c shareholde	er		•				
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(a)				16.84					13358969	0	0	0
(c)				0.38					299494	0	0	0
(e)				0.22					170676	0	0	0
(i)				0					2000	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B)				17.44					12021120			
(1)				17.44					13831139	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)						•				
(d)				4.88					3867715	0	0	0
(e)				0.26					207998	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				5.14					4075713	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)								•	
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(b)				0					1560	0	0	0
(c)				0					2912	0	0	0
(g)				8.69					6893468	0	0	0
(h)				0.18					141009	0	0	0
(i)				0.4					316388	0	0	0
(1)				1.12					890784	0	0	0
(m)				0.36					287259	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				10.76					8533380	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				33.34					26440232	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non I	Promoter- N	on Public	c shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	15942326	20.1			79306124			
Total (A+B+C)				100	15942326	20.1			79306124			

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1					
Category	Other	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CYIENT LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AAACI4487J	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	52865892	52865892				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	52865892	52865892				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.66	66.66				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	52865892	52865892				
Class eg:y						
Total	52865892	52865892				

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	66.66	66.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.66	66.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	15942326	15942326
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30.16	30.16
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	52865892	52865892

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

			Mutual Fund	s		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICICI PRUDENTIAL INNOVATION FUND	DSP INDIA T.I.G.E.R. FUND	HDFC MUTUAL FUND - HDFC DEFENCE FUND	NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON POWER & I	MOTILAL OSWAL NIFTY MICROCAP 250 INDEX FUND	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAAI0038F	AAAJD0430B	AAATH1809A	AAATR0090B	AACTM3577A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1220000	1002966	3799476	5012139	880874	11915455
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1220000	1002966	3799476	5012139	880874	11915455
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.26	4.79	6.32	1.11	15.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		·		
Class eg: X	1220000	1002966	3799476	5012139	880874	11915455
Class eg:y						
Total	1220000	1002966	3799476	5012139	880874	11915455
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.26	4.79	6.32	1.11	15.02
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.26	4.79	6.32	1.11	15.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	<u></u>					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1220000	1002966	3799476	5012139	880874	11915455
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I					
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BNP PARIBAS FINANCIAL MARKETS - ODI	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAGFB5324G	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	844103	844103				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	844103	844103				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.06				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	844103	844103				
Class eg:y						
Total	844103	844103				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	1.06				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.06			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	844103	844103			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0			

Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	Trusts	HUF	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1275	1	1278			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3274	283758	227	287259			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3274	283758	227	287259			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.36	0	0.36			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	3274	283758	227	287259			
Class eg:y							

Total	3274	283758	227	287259
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.36	0	0.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.36	0	0.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3274	283758	227	287259
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			